Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco 3205 Wireless Mobile Interface Card (WMIC)
Product Overview
The Cisco® 3205 Wireless Mobile Interface Card (WMIC) for The Cisco 3200 Series Rugged
Integrated Services Routers (ISR) is an 802.11a/h broadband radio that provides integrated
wireless WAN or LAN capabilities in the unlicensed 5-GHz band. Designed in the same
ruggedized, compact PC/104-Plus form factor as other Cisco 3200 Series interface cards, the

Data Sheet
© 2008 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 5
Ordering Information
The Cisco 3205 WMIC can be ordered as part of a Cisco 3200 Series system or as a standalone
WMIC. Table 2 lists the part numbers for the Cisco 3205 WMIC. For more information on how to
order Cisco 3200 Series products, visit the Cisco 3200 Series Router Ordering Brochure
Table 2. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco 3205 WMIC for N. America (without thermal plates) C3205WMIC-A-K9=
Cisco 3205 WMIC for N. America (with thermal plates) C3205WMIC-TPA-K9=
Cisco 3205 WMIC for European Union (without thermal plates) C3205WMIC-E-K9=
Cisco 3205 WMIC for European Union (with thermal plates) C3205WMIC-TPEK9=
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Tool. To download software, visit the Cisco Software
Center.
Cisco Services
Cisco Services make networks, applications, and the people who use them work better together.